(Registration ID/Ref. No. in SBI CBS) : 04113102739791 Challan No. (Registration ID/Ref. No. in SBI CBS) : 04113102739791 

Mode of  Payment

Cheque/DD/Ref. No. :

Drawn on (Name of the Bank) :

Dated :

Remittance Details

Total

Total (in words)

Cheque

4938

Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Eight  Only

ChequeMode of  Payment

Dated :

Drawn on (Name of the Bank) :

Remittance Details

Type Amount PeriodsTotal 4938

Total (in words) Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-Eight  Only

Denomination 1000 X

500 X

100 X
50 X

20 X

10 X

Total

5 X

Journal No.

2 X
1 X

Name of 

Factory/Estt./Party :

Deposited Date: Deposited Date:

Journal No.

Branch Stamp and Signature of Cashier Branch Stamp and Signature of Cashier

D D M M Y Y Y Y YD D M M Y Y Y